Gas tax received FY18
Less: gas tax refunds
Less: staturory government allocations
Net state retained gas tax

Divided by avg MT poplulation
Gasoline tax dollars paid per capita
Multiplied by enrolled memebers living on reservation

Tribal shares of gas tax before administrative costs
Less: 1% administration fee*

Tribal share of gas tax

Quarterly amount

Gas Tax Payment Calculation (FY 19)

Chippewa Cree CSKT Crow
1,057,081 1,057,081 1,050,439
134.66 134.66 135.51
4,061 5,374 10,252

546,854.26  723,662.84  1,389,248.52
(5468.54)  (7,236.63)  (13,892.49)

Fort Belknap Northern Cheyenne

541,385.72  716,426.21  1,375,356.03

Blackfeet
171,167,037.00
(1,710,188.00)
(27,113,096.00)
142,343,753.00
1,057,081
134.66
9,630
1,296,775.80
(12,967.76)
1,283,808.04
320,952.01

135,346.43  179,106.55 343,839.01

Additional Distribution-unsed Adminstration Fees (FY 18)

Blackfeet
Chippewa Cree
CSKT

Crow

Frot Belknap

Fort Peck

Northern Cheyenne
Total

8,077.86
3,433.46
4,563.86
8,718.77
3,873.09
6,016.38
4,175.79
38,859.21

Total

6,197,396.36

(61,973.98)

6,135,422.38

1,533,855.60



